V7-T8-98 Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity Solutions CA08100008E—September 2016 www.eaton.com
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8.1 Terminal Blocks, Fuse Blocks and Fuse Holders
IEC—XB Series
Marking Accessories
Printed Marking Tag Options
Horizontally Printed Marking Tags and Marking Directions
Marking Tags for 5.2 mm Wide Terminal Blocks Marking Tags for 6.2 mm Wide Terminal Blocks
Note
1 For text printed horizontally, change “V” in catalog number to “H.”
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Marking Direction: Horizontal
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
0
Marking Direction: Vertical
Standard
Pack
Number
Sequence
Catalog
Number
ZB5 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 1 XBMZB5V/1
10 11–20 XBMZB5V/11
10 21–30 XBMZB5V/21
10 31–40 XBMZB5V/31
10 41–50 XBMZB5V/41
10 51–60 XBMZB5V/51
10 61–70 XBMZB5V/61
10 71–80 XBMZB5V/71
10 81–90 XBMZB5V/81
10 91–100 XBMZB5V/91
ZBF5 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 1 XBMZBF5V/1
10 11–20 XBMZBF5V/11
10 21–30 XBMZBF5V/21
10 31–40 XBMZBF5V/31
10 41–50 XBMZBF5V/41
10 51–60 XBMZBF5V/51
10 61–70 XBMZBF5V/61
10 71–80 XBMZBF5V/71
10 81–90 XBMZBF5V/81
10 91–100 XBMZBF5V/91
Standard
Pack
Number
Sequence
Catalog
Number
ZB6 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 1 XBMZB6V/1
10 11–20 XBMZB6V/11
10 21–30 XBMZB6V/21
10 31–40 XBMZB6V/31
10 41–50 XBMZB6V/41
10 51–60 XBMZB6V/51
10 61–70 XBMZB6V/61
10 71–80 XBMZB6V/71
10 81–90 XBMZB6V/81
10 91–100 XBMZB6V/91
ZBF6 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 1 XBMZBF6V/1
10 11–20 XBMZBF6V/11
10 21–30 XBMZBF6V/21
10 31–40 XBMZBF6V/31
10 41–50 XBMZBF6V/41
10 51–60 XBMZBF6V/51
10 61–70 XBMZBF6V/61
10 71–80 XBMZBF6V/71
10 81–90 XBMZBF6V/81
10 91–100 XBMZBF6V/91
Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity Solutions CA08100008E—September 2016 www.eaton.com V7-T8-99
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8.1Terminal Blocks, Fuse Blocks and Fuse Holders
IEC—XB Series
Marking Tags for 8.2 mm Wide Terminal Blocks
Marking Tags for 10.2 mm Wide Terminal Blocks
Marking Tags for 12 mm Wide Terminal Blocks
Marking Tags for 16 mm Wide Terminal Blocks
Note
1 For text printed horizontally, change “V” in catalog number to “H.”
Standard
Pack
Number
Sequence
Catalog
Number
ZB8 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 1 XBMZB8V/1
10 11–20 XBMZB8V/11
10 21–30 XBMZB8V/21
10 31–40 XBMZB8V/31
10 41–50 XBMZB8V/41
10 51–60 XBMZB6V/51
10 61–70 XBMZB8V/61
10 71–80 XBMZB8V/71
10 81–90 XBMZB8V/81
10 91–100 XBMZB8V/91
ZBF8 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 1 XBMZBF8V/1
10 11–20 XBMZBF8V/11
10 21–30 XBMZBF8V/21
10 31–40 XBMZBF8V/31
10 41–50 XBMZBF8V/41
10 51–60 XBMZBF8V/51
10 61–70 XBMZBF8V/61
10 71–80 XBMZBF8V/71
10 81–90 XBMZBF8V/81
10 91–100 XBMZBF8V/91
Standard
Pack
Number
Sequence
Catalog
Number
ZB10 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 1 XBMZB10V/1
10 11–20 XBMZB10V/11
10 21–30 XBMZB10V/21
ZBF10 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 1 XBMZBF10V/1
10 11–20 XBMZBF10V/11
10 21–30 XBMZBF10V/21
Standard
Pack
Number
Sequence
Catalog
Number
ZB12 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 1 XBMZB12V/1
10 11–20 XBMZB12V/11
10 21–30 XBMZB12V/21
ZBF12 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 1 XBMZBF12V/1
10 11–20 XBMZBF12V/11
10 21–30 XBMZBF12V/21
Standard
Pack
Number
Sequence
Catalog
Number
ZB15 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 1 XBMZB15V/1
10 11–20 XBMZB15V/11
10 21–30 XBMZB15V/21
ZBF15 Tags Vertically Numbered
10 1–10 1 XBMZBF15V/1
10 11–20 XBMZBF15V/11
10 21–30 XBMZBF15V/21